
Sonu Singh 

Permanent Addresst -
S/0- Surendra Singh 
Vill - Mahamadpur Balmi, Purani Bazar 
P.O. + P.S.- Motipur 
Muzaffarpur(Bihar) -843111 
Mob. No.:- +91-9102777572 

Email ID: sonumfp8@gmail.com 

CAREER OBJECTIVE: 
$ Seeking a position to utilize my skill and ability in the industry in that offer security 

and professional growth while being resourceful, innovative and flexible. 
EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION: 

Name of Class 

Inter (1.Sc) 
Graduation (B.Sc Ag) 

CURRICULAM VITAE 

Matric 

TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION: 

WORK EXPERIENCE: 
& Fresher 

ADCA 

Father's Name 
PERSONAL INFORMATION: 

Mother's Name 

Religion 

Sex 

Date of Birth 

Category 

Language Known 
Marital Status 

Date: 

DECLARATION: 

Place: 

Board/University 
C.B.S.E 

Dr. C.V.Raman University 
Vaishali 

B.S.E.B Patna 

Surendra Singh 
Renu Devi 

12 Aug 2002 
Hindu 
General 
Male 

Hindi & English 
Unmarried 

Year 

2017 

2019 

2023 

Division 

Sonu Singh 

1st 

" I hereby declare that all the statement made in the above format are true and correct 
to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

2nd 

1st 



Central Board of Secondarp Cducation 

fatf Date of Birth 

aE weTfa farat amn tf This is to Certify that SONU SINGH 

esta Roll No.: 7152744 
ATT 1 TE Mother's Name 

ftm/as T TH Father's / Guardian's Name 

1412435 

101 ENGLISH COMM. 

085 HINDI COURSE-B 

041 MATHEMATICS 

12/08/2002 12TH AUGUST TWO THOUSAND TWO 

feurer School 50046-CHANDRASHEEL VIDYAPEETH KANTI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR 

pr AHTR YET has performed as follows 

086 SCIENCE 

tefors r- 1 X Academic Performance - Class X faras arx Scholastic Areas 

Subject Code and Name 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

HTfta faures qer (q: 2017) 
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (YEAR: 2017) 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

Class X Grade Sheet cum Certificate of Performance 

RENU SINGH 

165 FOUNDATION OF I T 

ftot Delhi 
fets Dated 

éstrr i. Registration No.: P117/50046/0013 

SURENDRA SINGH 

03-06-2017 

Formative 
Assessment 
(FA) Grade 

A2 

A2 

A2 

B1 

B1 

A2 

Summative 
Assessment 

(SA) Grade 

08.6 

A2 

B1 

A2 

B1 

A2 

A2 

Overall Grade (FA+SA) 

Grade 

A2 

A2 

A2 

B1 

B1 

A2 

Grade Point (GP) 

ifea te faz tea (froftg) Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA): 

$A 3str euteret (uçe) TST t Grade in Assessment of Speaking and Listening Skills (ASL) 

B E-Mares ay IEA rHerY Ja 98 Upgraded Grade based on performance in the Co-Scholastic areas of the candidate 

A2 

09 

09 

09 

08 

08 

09 

qfrur Result: QUALIFIED FOR ADMISSION TO HIGHER CLASSES 

Controller of Examinations 



"|1| Nahe 

fagrr fUls qlen afa, yeI 0643690 
BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA 

SONU SINGH 

I oi 14 Fathe's Name SURENDRA SINGH 

c ols Roll Code 31037 

Mothe's Nne RENU SINGH 

lo RN Req1st1ation No R-310370250-17 

rfAa cOMPULSORY 

Hefdelt,) falet b] 14 College/ "2 School Name 
C.N.COLLEGE,SAHEBGANJ,MUZAFFARPUR 

R. B. NON HINDI 

PHYSICS 

30s faqrforol MARKS STATEMENT 

SUBJECT NAME 

M.R. ALT CNGLISH 

L.L, ENGLISH 

2 fasca OPTIONAL 

CHEMISTRY 

qfrUTH RESULT 

nfts ufyT Tu, 2019 
ANNUAL INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION, 2019 

MATHEMATICS 

. 3Hfaftai ADDITIONAL: 

hl|- koll Number 19010031 

DATED :30/03/2019 

PATNA :800001 

2ND DIVISION 

To verify, please scan QR code 

hd 3dll) 
LMarks PMarks 

050 

050 

100 

AIAIG AGGREGATE : TWO HUNDRED FIFTY TWO 

100 

100 

100 

ioFaCulty SCIENCE 

015 

015 

030 

033 

039 

eia upàfr 
Theory Practical 

021 

052 

033 029 

020 

MS No 0444423 

030 036 

HItl 

026 

028 

MARKS OBTAINED 

Regulation 
Ih. 

01 

Pr Subject Total 

060 

052 

055 

049 

036 

252 
UR 

Controller of Examination 



Roll No. 

Name of Candidate 

Father's Name (Shri) 

UTD 

DR. C.V.RAMAN UNIVERSITY 

Mother's Name (Smt.) 

Semester/Year 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

GVRU DR. C.V. RAMAN UNIVERSITY 

SGPA 

Prefared By 

RESULT : PASS 

:R19AGIAGO131 

: SONU SINGH 

Issue Date :08/Aug/2023 

: SURENDRA SINGH 

: RENU SINGH 

EXAMINATION JUNE-2023 
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Agriculture ) 

ABMO801 (P) 

ABMO807 (P) Commercial Horticulture 

STATEMENT OF GRADE 

II Bihar, VaishalH 

: EIGHTH SEMESTER (REGULAR) 

: FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

6 TOTAL 

Organic Production Technology 

A STATUTORY UNIVERSITY UNDER SECTION 2() OF THE UGC ACT 

SUBJECT NAME 

SEM I: 7.14 SEM II :7.22 

SEM V : 8.00 SEM VI : 7.35 

SEM III : 7.70 

SEM VII: 8.55 
Percentage :76.40% 

Checked By 

EXAM. SITY, 

Where aspirations become achievermernts. 

ASHAL. BiHAR 

TOTAL 
CREDIT 

10 

10 

Sr.No:.2306081 4 

20 

CREDITS 

Enrollment No : CVBI900177 

SEM IV :7.32 

SEM VII : 8.00 

CREDIT 
EARNED 

10 

10 

20 

GRADE 

B+ 

B+ 

CGPA: 7.64 

Division : First Division With Honours 

Registyr 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

