CURRICULAM VITAE

Sonu Singh

Permanent Address: -

S/O - Surendra Singh

Vill - Mahamadpur Balmi, Purani Bazar

P.O. + P.S.- Motipur

Muzaffarpur(Bihar) - 843111 Mob. No.:- +91-9102777572 Email ID:- sonumfp8@gmail.com



CAREER OBJECTIVE:

Seeking a position to utilize my skill and ability in the industry in that offer security and professional growth while being resourceful, innovative and flexible.

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:

Name of Class	Board/University	Year	Division	
Matric	C.B.S.E	2017	1st	
Inter (I.Sc)	B.S.E.B Patna	2019	2 nd	
Graduation (B.Sc Ag)	Dr. C.V.Raman University Vaishali	2023	1st	

TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION:

❖ ADCA

WORK EXPERIENCE:

Fresher

PER	CON	AI	INEC	DI	AT	ION.
TLL		ML.	TAL	LITAT	MI.	$\mathbf{v}_{\mathbf{v}}$

Father's Name :

Mother's Name : Renu Devi

Date of Birth : 12 Aug 2002

Religion : Hindu

Category : General Sex : Male

Language Known : Hindi & English

Marital Status : Unmarried

DECLARATION:

• I hereby declare that all the statement made in the above format are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Surendra Singh

Date:

Place: Sonu Singh

पंजीकरण सं. Registration No.: P117/50046/0013

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education





माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा (वर्ष: 2017) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (YEAR: 2017)

कक्षा X ग्रेड शीट सह निष्पादन प्रमाण पत्र Class X Grade Sheet cum Certificate of Performance

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to Certify that SONU SINGH

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.:

7152744

माता का नाम Mother's Name

RENU SINGH

पिता / संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name

SURENDRA SINGH

जन्म तिथि Date of Birth

12/08/2002 12TH AUGUST TWO THOUSAND TWO

विद्यालय School 50046-CHANDRASHEEL VIDYAPEETH KANTI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR

का निष्पादन निम्नानुसार रहा has performed as follows :

demic Performance - Class X शैक्षिक क्षेत्र Scholastic Areas

क्षणिक निष्पादन - कक्षा X Academic Performance - टस	Formative	Summative	Overall Grade (FA+SA)		
विषय कोड तथा नाम Subject Code and Name	Assessment (FA) Grade	Assessment (SA) Grade	Grade	Grade Point (GF	
THE PROPERTY COMM	STEEL ST VA2	A2	A2	09	
101 ENGLISH COMM.	A2	B1	A2	09	
085 HINDI COURSE-B	A2	A2	A2	09	
041 MATHEMATICS	B1	B1	B1	08	
086 SCIENCE 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE	B1	A2	В1	08	
ADDITIONAL SUBJECT	A2	A2	A2	09	
ACE EQUINDATION OF LT					

संचित ग्रेड बिन्दु का औसत (सीजीपीए) Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

* कथन और श्रवण कौशलों (एएसएल) के आकलन में ग्रेड Grade in Assessment of Speaking and Listening Skills (ASL)

** सह-शैक्षिक क्षेत्र में निष्पादन के अनुसार उन्नत ग्रेड Upgraded Grade based on performance in the Co-Scholastic areas of the candidate

परिणाम Result : QUALIFIED FOR ADMISSION TO HIGHER CLASSES

दिल्ली Delhi दिनांक Dated

03-06-2017



बिहार विद्यालय परीक्षा समिति, पटना 0643690 BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA

अंक विवरणिका MARKS STATEMENT

वार्षिक इन्टरमीङिएट परीक्षा, 2019 ANNUAL INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION, 2019

M.S. No. 0444423

are for the service of the first the second fill following the second

·IPI Name SONU SINGH

भारत का नाम Mother's Name RENU SINGH

पिता का नाम Father's Name SURENDRA SINGH

रौल कोड Roll Code 31037

कमाक Roll Number 19010031

सूची॰ संख्या Registration No. R-310370250-17 संकाय Faculty SCIENCE

महाविद्यालय/ +2 विद्यालय का नाम College/ +2 School Name

C.N.COLLEGE, SAHEBGANJ, MUZAFFARPUR

विषय का नाम कल अक			प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				
	कुल अक F. Marks	उत्तीर्ण अंक P. Marks	सैद्धांतिक Theory	प्रायोगिक			विषयवार प्राप्तांक
SUBJECT NAME				Practical	Ih.	Pr.	Subject Total
। अनिवार्थ COMPULSORY :							
R. B. NON HINDI	050	015	039				060
M.R. ALT ENGLISH	050	015	021				
L.L. ENGLISH	100	030	052				052
2. ऐच्छिक OPTIONAL :							
PHYSICS	100	033	029	026			055
CHEMISTRY	100	033	020	028	01		049
MATHEMATICS	100	030	036				036
ः अतिरिक्त ADDITIONAL :							

प्राप्तांक AGGREGATE: TWO HUNDRED FIFTY TWO

: 2ND DIVISION परिणाम RESULT

252 U/R

To verify, please scan QR code

DATED

: 30/03/2019

PATNA

: 800001

risola Bun परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examination

Enrollment No: CVB1900177



A STATUTORY UNIVERSITY UNDER SECTION 2(f) OF THE UGC ACT DR. C.V. RAM

STATEMENT OF GRADE

EXAMINATION JUNE-2023 Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Agriculture)

Roll No.

: R19AG1AG0131

Name of Candidate

: SONU SINGH

Father's Name (Shri)

: SURENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name (Smt.)

: RENU SINGH

Semester/Year

: EIGHTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

UTD

: FACULTY OF SCIENCE

	SUBJECT NAME Organic Production Technology			CRED	CD . DD		
SUBJECT CODE				TOTAL CREDIT	CREDIT EARNED		
ABMO801 (P)				10	10	B+ B+	
ABMO807 (P)	Commercial Horticulture		10	10			
	TOTA	AL .	A Share	20	20	para and	
SGPA	SEM I : 7.14	SEM II : 7.22	SEM III : 7.70			PA: 7.64	
	SEM V : 8.00	SEM VI: 7.35	SEM VII: 8.55	SEM VIII: 8.00	Con	CGI A. 7.04	

RESULT: PASS

Percentage: 76.40%

Division: First Division With Honours

Issue Date:08/Aug/2023

Checked By



